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ISIN:  AU0000253502

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
2.27 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.18% (0.07)

AU0000253502
RGN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.27 AUD (44,656)
2.28 AUD (30,582)
2.22 AUD

2.29 AUD

2.21 AUD

2.20 AUD
2.268994 AUD
4,936,057
11,178,523.43
3,744

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000253502&ID_NOTATION=72914360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76389aa9247b8d7876b965457ca83cdd6083378e3a7626dcafc46fb74bb37adc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f103bd5dd8063b42f&time=1720866292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4a27ecd2961ad961e373abc2e2dd2e723d61d355dc9a7f079c278d79dda1b9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e3968fd72744b729&time=1720866292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2352df0cde41077adc04d3654fa36ce76b4d7f86c20f57b93999e405249e5cb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb0c06899e27b5b07&time=1720866292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25cd56032d78336c46477f4b85187b27ca13be9b6a14ea3cba129ca7d36ea368&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d6af352a0201db33&time=1720866292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2df9f3347f363bc6a2fd21bbc47e111efbfdb0346578f6318ac92a9deef5219e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f577a25c6a344316&time=1720866292&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
2.27 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 3.18% (0.07)

ISIN AU0000253502
Symbol RGN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.27 AUD (44,656)
Ask (Ask size) 2.28 AUD (30,582)
Open 2.22 AUD
High 2.29 AUD
Low 2.21 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.20 AUD
VWAP 2.268994 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,936,057
Trading volume 11,178,523.43
Number of trades 3,744

Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +2.25% -1.30% -6.58%
Perf (abs.)  +0.05 -0.03 -0.16
Beta 1.26 1.25 0.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REGION GROUP

Volatility 21.61

21.53 21.80

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.17 AUD (2,648,434
2.18 AUD (2,739,290
2.21 AUD (2,723,003
2.19 AUD (2,914,384
2.40 AUD (2024/03/28
2.08 AUD (2024/06/27
2.50 AUD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.93 AUD (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 1.3588 EUR 0.00 1

07/11
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 1.385 EUR 0.00 1

07/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 1.3788 EUR 0.00 1

07/12
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 21:59 2.00USD  0.00 2
Issues 05/17
Berlin 2024/ 11:22 1.4158 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72914360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210744792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402991080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310698469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74676365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74676365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214470069

REGION GROUP

07/12
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 2.27 AUD 11.18 3,744
Exchange 07/12
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REGION GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Region

Contact Details
REGION GROUP

Pitt Street, Level 5 50 2000 Sydney
Telefon: +61 2 8243 4900

Fax: -

E-mail: admin@regiongroup.au
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